
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

94 

58 

3 

231 

356 

02 

24 

23 

72 

91 

14 

33B 

63 

59 

03 

56 

33 

23A 

3B 

86 

Name 

John Hill 

Neil Shelton 

Graeme Cameron 

John Greeven 

Dick Scariano 

Chuck O'Connor 

Michael Wirrick 

Bob Morrison 

Chris Schoap 

Donald Stern 

Edward VanTassel 

Roger Pujol 

Doug Trimble 

Jimmy Domingos 

Tomas LaCosta 

Maurice McCaig 

Richard Roberts 

Andrew Wait 

Robert Forbes 

Tom Kreger 

Class 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2SV 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FJ1 

2FF 

2FJ1 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FB 

2FF 

Best Tm 

1:23.788 

1:25.031 

1:25.207 

1:25.587 

1:26.334 

1:26.328 

1:27.206 

1:27.216 

1:26.875 

1:27.696 

1:27.816 

1:28.986 

1:29.450 

1:30.556 

1:30.849 

1:30.489 

1:31.347 

1:26.467 

1:30.294 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Year 

1979 

1978 

1973 

1978 

1971 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1970 

1981 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1962 

1970 

1961 

1981 

1972 

1966 

1971 

Make/Model 

Crossle 35 

Crossle  FF 32F 

ADF Formula Ford 

Crossle 32F 

Winkelmann FSV 1 

Winkelmann WDF-2  FF 

Lola T204 

Titan FF MK 5 

Titan Mk 6 

Van Diemen CFF 

Titan MK6 

Bobsy FF 

Titan FF 

Cooper Formula Junior 

Lola T204 

Cooper T-59 F-Jr. 

Crossle 45F 

Lola T204 

Brabham BT 21 

Titan MKE 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1700cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1098cc 

1600cc 

1100cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Seattle WA 

Portland OR 

Auckland New Zealand 

Corvallis OR 

Grand Junction CO 

Port Townsend WA 

Ofallon MO 

Bellevue WA 

Eugene OR 

Clackamas OR 

Klamath Falls OR 

San Rafael CA 

Medina WA 

Carmel Valley CA 

Gladstone NJ 

Calgary AB 

Tucson AZ 

Greenbrae CA 

Emerald Hills CA 

Battle Ground WA 
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Margin of Victory 

23.831 

Avg. Speed 

83.287 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.788 

Best Speed 

84.943 

Best Lap by 

94 - John Hill 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 2 

Group 2 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:54:07 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/9/2016 15:45 


